Newspaper Publication of advertisement pertaining to Basis of Allotment - Right Issue 

of Fully Paid up Equity Shares of U H Zaveri Limited 

Ref: U. H. Zaveri Ltd (Script Code: 541338) 

This is to inform you that the Board of Directors of U H Zaveri Limited, at its meeting held on 

November 12, 2025, approved the allotment of 2,03,88,000 (Two crore three lakh eighty-eight 

thousand) fully paid-up equity shares of face value Rs. 10/- each on a rights basis to eligible 

shareholders and/or renouncees at an issue price of 10/- per equity share in accordance with the 
terms of the Letter of Offer 

In compliance with Regulation 92(1) of the SEBI (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements)